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2016 PIAA District 3 Boys AA Championships - 3/4/2016 to 3/5/2016

Top 2 Qualify for PIAA Championships

Results
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

WYOMS1 1:36.55

Nathan Elzer 11 Charlie Tonneslan 12

Chip Schroder 11 Shuyang Wen 12

24.41 26.65 21.3624.13

BIGSP2 1:37.74

Nicholas Boyd 12 Jarod Anderson 11

James Saracina 12 Greg Kinch 11

26.22 26.25 21.0624.21

BOILS3 1:38.10

Dylan Knaub 12 Alex Scheetz 12

Peter Greenbaum 11 Billy Webber 11

24.92 27.48 21.1224.58

TRNTY4 1:39.04

Andy Snyder 12 Jordan Wyant 12

Zack Gallagher 9 Alex Diaz 12

25.68 28.42 21.7023.24

BMCD5 1:39.45

Jonathan Mata 11 Alex Pompei 12

Matthew Yoffe 9 Josiah Lauver 9

25.15 28.19 21.4324.68

YSUBR6 1:40.37

Karl Schmittle 11 Matt Spinello 12

Aidan Fryar 10 Ethan Staub 11

25.88 27.67 23.4123.41

LANCC7 1:41.20

Alex Howard 12 William Bourne 12

Michael Southward 12 Jacob Cavender 10

25.57 28.64 22.9324.06

COCAL8 1:42.32

Eric Guthridge 12 Hunter Keck 11

Collin Higinbotham 10 Michael White 10

26.64 28.57 21.9525.16

GETT9 1:42.93

Nico DeAngelo II 10 Logan Hyde 11

Chandler Desotelle 11 Jared Herr 10

26.55 28.34 22.7625.28

DOVER10 1:43.56

Casey Marshall 12 Brannon Boyd 12

Hunter Link 12 Tobias Kwasnjuk 11

26.35 29.26 22.2725.68

SUSQK11 1:44.94

Joseph Speir 12 Gibson Porter IV 12

Justin Reed 11 Will Mosko 12

28.80 29.05 22.9424.15

PALMY12 1:46.35

Nick Mosby 10 Austin Durand 9

Ryan James 10 Josh Shoemaker 12

33.05 25.77 23.8323.70

SUSQT13 1:46.43

Daniel Logan 11 Leandro Fabian Curvelo 12

Nate Jacobs 12 Rhyce Hammaker 12

28.73 30.32 22.4624.92

WYORK14 1:48.86

Greg Landis 12 Jack Seifarth 12

Jake Spangler 11 Kieran McKee 9

28.01 30.76 24.0626.03

JBUCH15 1:49.79

Austin Sheppard 10 Noah Shank 10

Nick Garbinski 10 Jarred Moquin 9

29.45 30.68 24.8324.83

L-S16 1:51.61

Colin Anderson 11 Jake Klecko 12

Dan Reidenbaugh 12 Brandon Prouse 10

25.74 32.93 25.2627.68

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SVALL 10Colin Gwiazdowski1 1:45.77

22.83 25.60 29.8027.54

LANCC 12Michael Southward2 1:46.70

24.59 26.71 27.9427.46

PALMY 12Teag Culver3 1:47.40

23.91 26.78 28.2428.47

GETT 10Jared Herr4 1:48.29

24.99 27.51 27.3928.40

SUSQT 11Daniel Logan5 1:48.37

24.66 27.60 27.7428.37

TRNTY 12Sean Capper6 1:48.51

24.75 27.35 28.4128.00

GETT 11Chandler Desotelle7 1:48.72

24.32 26.85 29.4228.13

COCAL 10Michael White8 1:49.87

24.69 27.69 28.4629.03

GETT 11Logan Hyde9 1:50.81

25.55 27.54 28.9528.77

COCAL 10Jacob Musselman10 1:53.04

24.92 27.46 31.1529.51

BIGSP 12James Saracina11 1:54.69

26.32 29.02 28.2031.15

SVALL 12Benjamin Moody12 1:54.74

26.44 28.81 29.1930.30

DOVER 11Cameron Aspey13 1:54.88

26.13 28.61 30.2929.85

SVALL 10Dawson Mohl14 1:55.24

25.87 28.93 30.2330.21

YSUBR  9Devon Lonergan15 1:55.34

26.62 29.19 28.9530.58

LANCC  9Logan Paulukow16 1:55.37

25.99 29.46 29.7630.16

YSUBR  9Charles Rogers17 1:57.36

25.66 29.12 31.1431.44

YSUBR 11Seth Orndorff18 1:58.35

27.18 29.17 30.7531.25

PALMY 10Nick Mosby19 2:00.30

26.39 29.93 31.9832.00

WYOMS 10Paddy Mahon20 2:02.84

27.35 30.63 32.3932.47

SVALL  9Zachary Stein21 2:04.12

27.44 30.88 32.7733.03

DOVER 10Dylan Jacobson22 2:05.75

28.09 31.11 33.0733.48

SUSQK 12Joseph Speir23 2:05.84

29.25 32.29 30.7733.53

SUSQK 12Ryan Gloeckner24 2:06.30

26.94 31.26 34.4133.69

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MCTRL 12Matthew Daniel1 1:53.77

24.82 29.10 26.5233.33

WYOMS 11Nathan Elzer2 1:56.71

25.70 28.93 27.4434.64

BIGSP 11Jarod Anderson3 1:57.14

25.81 30.01 27.4633.86

LANCC 12Alex Howard4 2:00.43

25.34 30.42 29.7534.92

WYOMS 12Charlie Tonneslan5 2:00.51

25.26 31.25 29.4434.56

AC 12Cole Connelly6 2:01.24

26.00 31.23 28.5535.46

BOILS 12Alex Scheetz7 2:03.88

26.91 31.52 29.6435.81

TRNTY  9Zack Gallagher8 2:05.46

25.83 31.87 31.2636.50

DOVER 12Hunter Link9 2:08.18

26.24 32.27 30.3539.32

COCAL 11Hunter Keck10 2:09.09

26.76 32.95 31.3538.03

WYORK 12Greg Landis11 2:09.43

28.32 33.31 29.4338.37

YSUBR 11Trent Golden12 2:10.03

26.77 33.17 29.3140.78

JBUCH 10Noah Shank13 2:11.42

28.07 35.18 30.2637.91

PALMY  9Austin Durand14 2:12.23

27.54 33.89 30.2240.58

DOVER 12Brannon Boyd15 2:12.24

28.91 36.99 30.3336.01

WYORK 11Jake Spangler16 2:12.31

27.63 33.75 30.9739.96

EPENN 10Erik Brudowsky17 2:13.15

28.72 34.49 31.2738.67

BIGSP 10Brennan Flory18 2:14.03

28.01 35.60 31.0439.38

WYOMS 10Owen Pendergast19 2:14.21

27.73 33.67 32.3740.44

EPENN  9Caeden Smith20 2:14.53

29.92 34.09 31.1239.40

LANCC 12Zack Young21 2:14.83

28.38 35.02 30.5440.89

COCAL 10Mark Ilgenfritz22 2:15.28

27.13 33.54 31.4943.12

SUSQK 12Gibson Porter IV23 2:15.34

28.63 37.30 32.0337.38

DONGL 11Nick Aboelenin24 2:18.11

27.54 33.54 34.6142.42
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#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BOILS 12Dylan Knaub1 21.83

YSUBR 10Aidan Fryar2 21.91

OLEYV 12Jonas Lackey3 21.94

PALMY 12Joshua Wakefield4 22.00

BIGSP 12Nicholas Boyd5 22.03

BIGSP 11Greg Kinch6 22.11

AC 12Adam Fox7 22.20

TRNTY 12Lucas Haywood8 22.35

BMCD  9Josiah Lauver*9 22.37

JBUCH 10Nick Garbinski*9 22.37

TRNTY 12Alex Diaz11 22.42

WESTP 10Devon Chenot*12 22.43

TRNTY 12Andy Snyder*12 22.43

WYOMS 12Shuyang Wen14 22.51

PALMY 12Tanner Yaw15 22.66

SUSQT 12Rhyce Hammaker16 23.10

DOVER 11Tobias Kwasnjuk17 23.29

PALMY 12Joey Giordano18 23.33

BMCD 11Mason Roadcap19 23.34

HBGAC 11Cameron Clark20 23.56

BOILS 10Zach Orris21 23.72

COCAL 12Lucas Ilgenfritz22 23.75

LANCC 10Jacob Cavender23 23.86

GRNWD 11Michael Gothel24 24.21

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

L-S 11Colin Anderson1 52.83

24.69 28.14

COCAL 12Eric Guthridge2 53.36

24.64 28.72

DOVER 12Casey Marshall3 53.48

24.67 28.81

TRNTY 12Jordan Wyant4 53.58

24.25 29.33

BMCD 11Jonathan Mata5 54.10

24.20 29.90

SUSQK 11Justin Reed6 55.49

25.65 29.84

WYOMS 11Chip Schroder7 56.05

26.05 30.00

BMCD  9Matthew Yoffe8 56.06

25.91 30.15

PALMY 12Tanner Yaw9 56.25

26.01 30.24

TRNTY  9Zack Gallagher10 56.38

25.71 30.67

BOILS 11Peter Greenbaum11 56.88

26.40 30.48

PALMY 10Ryan James12 57.07

25.85 31.22

BMCD 12Alex Pompei13 57.17

26.06 31.11

SUSQT 12Nate Jacobs14 57.26

26.21 31.05

GETT 11Chandler Desotelle15 57.28

26.63 30.65

MLRSB 10Noah Reed16 57.60

26.16 31.44

COCAL 12Randall Moser17 57.88

26.11 31.77

COCAL 10Collin Higinbotham18 58.38

25.98 32.40

DOVER 11Cameron Aspey19 59.67

27.81 31.86

WYOMS 11Kareem Ellaisy20 1:00.92

28.01 32.91

COCAL 10Mark Ilgenfritz21 1:01.22

27.96 33.26

GETT 10Cameron Bishop22 1:01.90

27.48 34.42

LANCC  9Andrew Young*23 1:02.59

28.17 34.42

SUSQK 12Will Mosko*23 1:02.59

29.05 33.54

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BOILS1 1:28.89

Dylan Knaub 12 Peter Greenbaum 11

Alex Scheetz 12 Billy Webber 11

21.91 23.24 20.9822.76

WYOMS2 1:29.44

Nathan Elzer 11 Chip Schroder 11

Shuyang Wen 12 Charlie Tonneslan 12

22.45 23.24 21.8221.93

PALMY3 1:29.96

Joshua Wakefield 12 Joey Giordano 12

Teag Culver 12 Tanner Yaw 12

22.17 22.85 22.0622.88

TRNTY4 1:29.99

Lucas Haywood 12 Jordan Wyant 12

Andy Snyder 12 Alex Diaz 12

23.97 21.29 22.5322.20

YSUBR5 1:30.00

Aidan Fryar 10 Karl Schmittle 11

Matt Spinello 12 Devon Lonergan 9

21.94 21.68 24.0022.38

LANCC6 1:31.57

Jacob Cavender 10 William Bourne 12

Alex Howard 12 Michael Southward 12

23.48 23.55 21.7322.81

SUSQT7 1:32.09

Rhyce Hammaker 12 Jon Leicht 12

Nate Jacobs 12 Daniel Logan 11

23.01 23.72 22.3323.03

COCAL8 1:33.76

Collin Higinbotham 10 Jacob Musselman 10

Lucas Ilgenfritz 12 Brady Martin 11

23.71 23.00 23.7223.33

SVALL9 1:33.80

Colin Gwiazdowski 10 Matthew Orlando 11

Dawson Mohl 10 Benjamin Moody 12

22.19 23.78 23.9223.91

BIGSP10 1:35.90

Brennan Flory 10 Mason Thrush 10

Nino Todaro 11 Jackson Penner 10

23.78 25.03 23.1323.96

BMCD11 1:36.09

Alex Pompei 12 George Braddock 11

Marcus Montisano 10 Mason Roadcap 11

24.80 24.66 22.7223.91

GETT12 1:36.51

Zach Kiick 11 Jacob Nelson 9

Jonathan Lamb 10 Alex Cowden 11

24.12 23.89 24.5723.93

SUSQK13 1:36.83

Will Mosko 12 Ryan Gloeckner 12

Justin Reed 11 Robert Jackson 12

24.31 24.09 23.9124.52

WYORK14 1:37.38

Kieran McKee 9 Jack Seifarth 12

Jake Spangler 11 Greg Landis 12

24.50 25.35 23.4924.04

L-S15 1:38.07

Dalton Kreider 10 Steven Hollern 11

Nathan Tobler 10 Colin Anderson 11

24.99 25.23 21.6026.25

DOVER16 1:38.10

Cameron Aspey 11 Jakub Becker 9

Brannon Boyd 12 Dylan Jacobson 10

24.54 24.53 25.0324.00

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BOILS 11Billy Webber1 47.19

22.86 24.33

YSUBR 12Matt Spinello2 47.86

22.99 24.87

L-S 11Colin Anderson3 47.99

23.24 24.75

AC 12Adam Fox4 48.28

23.30 24.98

LANCC 12Michael Southward5 48.30

23.30 25.00

OLEYV 12Jonas Lackey6 48.33

22.79 25.54

COCAL 10Michael White7 48.41

23.22 25.19

PALMY 12Joshua Wakefield8 48.68

23.56 25.12

BIGSP 12Nicholas Boyd9 48.70

22.80 25.90

GETT 10Nico DeAngelo II10 48.78

23.46 25.32

TRNTY 12Jordan Wyant11 49.11

22.86 26.25
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(#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

BIGSP 11Greg Kinch12 49.27

23.36 25.91

WESTP 10Devon Chenot13 49.44

23.52 25.92

SUSQT 11Daniel Logan14 49.50

23.87 25.63

TRNTY 12Lucas Haywood15 49.55

23.41 26.14

JBUCH 10Nick Garbinski16 50.39

23.93 26.46

COCAL 10Collin Higinbotham17 50.53

COCAL 10Jacob Musselman18 50.69

24.41 26.28

DOVER 11Tobias Kwasnjuk19 50.86

24.00 26.86

SUSQT 12Rhyce Hammaker20 51.42

23.84 27.58

SVALL 11Matthew Orlando21 52.52

24.70 27.82

SUSQK 12Robert Jackson22 53.21

25.38 27.83

GETT 11Zach Kiick23 53.27

25.48 27.79

COCAL 12Lucas Ilgenfritz24 53.52

25.48 28.04

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MCTRL 12Matthew Daniel1 4:37.54

25.36 27.66 28.3827.78

28.00 27.97 28.38 28.83

28.58 26.60

GETT 10Jared Herr2 4:49.02

25.95 28.17 29.4629.03

29.52 29.55 29.65 29.72

29.72 28.25

PALMY 12Teag Culver3 4:52.77

25.46 28.35 29.7029.15

29.90 30.28 30.26 30.33

30.36 28.98

TRNTY 12Sean Capper4 4:55.11

26.40 29.67 29.9429.63

29.98 30.38 29.79 30.64

30.11 28.57

GETT 11Logan Hyde5 4:56.68

26.00 28.12 29.9328.91

30.06 30.61 30.53 30.84

31.18 30.50

SVALL 10Dawson Mohl6 5:07.35

26.21 29.41 30.8630.62

30.66 31.58 31.69 31.74

32.44 32.14

WYOMS 11Chip Schroder7 5:07.50

27.38 29.78 31.3030.84

31.50 31.86 32.08 31.73

31.14 29.89

DOVER 12Hunter Link8 5:07.52

26.15 29.16 31.7831.01

31.93 32.20 32.06 32.23

31.22 29.78

BMCD  9Matthew Yoffe9 5:07.84

26.25 29.08 31.2730.22

31.40 32.74 32.77 32.30

32.53 29.28

BIGSP 12James Saracina10 5:08.22

26.23 29.35 31.6230.56

31.89 31.97 32.33 32.56

32.14 29.57

YSUBR  9Devon Lonergan11 5:09.62

26.07 28.90 31.6330.58

32.34 32.21 32.44 32.23

31.69 31.53

YSUBR 11Trent Golden12 5:15.03

27.22 29.51 32.1731.41

32.68 32.93 31.75 33.43

32.29 31.64

LANCC  9Logan Paulukow13 5:18.36

27.08 30.15 33.1832.01

32.79 32.90 32.88 33.39

32.77 31.21

SVALL 12Benjamin Moody14 5:19.04

27.87 29.90 32.0631.29

33.01 34.59 34.22 33.03

32.46 30.61

EPENN  9Caeden Smith15 5:23.25

27.99 31.09 32.9132.48

33.25 33.38 33.29 33.15

33.52 32.19

LANCC 12Zack Young16 5:25.28

28.08 30.70 32.9031.84

33.47 33.70 34.18 34.33

33.69 32.39

BIGSP 10Jackson Penner17 5:25.30

26.46 29.85 33.1331.78

34.21 33.48 34.12 35.07

33.76 33.44

YSUBR  9Zach Gochnauer18 5:25.95

27.72 30.56 33.0532.26

33.79 33.99 34.16 34.36

33.85 32.21

COCAL  9Seth Hummer19 5:27.23

26.93 29.82 33.1632.38

33.70 35.19 34.95 34.81

34.43 31.86

YSUBR 11Seth Orndorff20 5:28.58

27.43 30.52 33.0632.37

33.96 34.10 34.52 34.62

34.95 33.05

TRNTY 10Jonah Dix21 5:29.42

27.05 30.28 33.0131.81

33.73 34.51 35.08 35.24

35.15 33.56

SVALL  9Zachary Stein22 5:31.15

27.77 31.07 34.1632.87

33.95 34.90 34.71 34.60

34.41 32.71

BIGSP 11Alec Moul23 5:39.66

28.30 31.16 34.2732.82

34.90 35.78 36.50

33.96

JBUCH 10Austin Sheppard24 5:40.26

27.22 30.92 35.4333.68

36.30 35.81 35.29 35.88

36.14 33.59

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WYOMS 11Nathan Elzer1 52.51

25.14 27.37

BMCD  9Josiah Lauver2 53.01

25.27 27.74

BMCD 11Jonathan Mata3 53.49

25.65 27.84

BOILS 12Dylan Knaub4 53.64

25.79 27.85

SVALL 10Colin Gwiazdowski5 54.15

25.97 28.18

YSUBR 11Karl Schmittle6 54.99

26.48 28.51

COCAL 12Eric Guthridge7 56.21

27.35 28.86

DOVER 12Casey Marshall8 56.57

27.05 29.52

BOILS 11Peter Greenbaum9 56.74

26.88 29.86

GETT 10Nico DeAngelo II10 57.42

27.81 29.61

PALMY 10Ryan James11 59.36

28.97 30.39

SUSQK 11Justin Reed12 59.42

28.83 30.59

TRNTY 10Riley Spahr13 1:00.14

28.99 31.15

SUSQT 12Jon Leicht14 1:00.29

28.81 31.48

WYOMS 10Owen Pendergast15 1:00.62

28.97 31.65

DONGL 11Nick Aboelenin16 1:01.45

29.21 32.24

MLRSB  9Logan Roadcap17 1:01.86

30.03 31.83

COCAL 12Randall Moser18 1:01.90

29.58 32.32

SUSQK 12Joseph Speir19 1:02.13

30.40 31.73
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(#18  Boys 100 Yard Back)

PALMY 10Nick Mosby20 1:02.43

29.94 32.49

BOILS  9Kevin Barnes21 1:02.51

29.67 32.84

GETT 10Jonathan Lamb22 1:03.14

30.14 33.00

SVALL 11Anthony Maggiaro23 1:03.93

30.01 33.92

YSUBR  9Sean Smith24 1:04.74

31.76 32.98

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BIGSP 11Jarod Anderson1 58.76

27.40 31.36

BOILS 11Billy Webber2 59.06

27.75 31.31

BOILS 12Alex Scheetz3 1:00.28

28.08 32.20

WYOMS 12Charlie Tonneslan4 1:00.35

27.80 32.55

COCAL 11Hunter Keck5 1:01.68

29.13 32.55

LANCC 12Alex Howard6 1:02.27

29.17 33.10

LANCC 12William Bourne7 1:03.03

29.45 33.58

AC 12Cole Connelly8 1:03.11

29.65 33.46

LANCC 10Jacob Cavender9 1:04.27

29.50 34.77

BMCD 12Alex Pompei10 1:04.55

28.94 35.61

PEQVA 10Daniel Xentaras11 1:04.97

29.57 35.40

SUSQK 12Gibson Porter IV12 1:05.00

30.57 34.43

LANCC 11Noah Bamert13 1:05.64

30.88 34.76

DOVER 12Brannon Boyd14 1:05.89

31.01 34.88

WYORK 12Greg Landis15 1:06.24

31.06 35.18

JBUCH 10Noah Shank16 1:06.47

30.97 35.50

PALMY  9Austin Durand17 1:07.05

31.62 35.43

BIGSP 10Jackson Penner18 1:07.15

31.99 35.16

WYORK 11Jake Spangler19 1:07.37

31.43 35.94

BMCD 10Marcus Montisano20 1:07.76

31.23 36.53

EPENN 10Erik Brudowsky21 1:08.28

32.20 36.08

BIGSP 10Brennan Flory22 1:08.31

31.70 36.61

MLRSB 10Noah Reed23 1:09.11

31.20 37.91

WYOMS 12Nat Gallan24 1:09.21

32.79 36.42

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BIGSP1 3:15.98

Nicholas Boyd 12 Jarod Anderson 11

James Saracina 12 Greg Kinch 11

23.22 49.08 48.2223.04

23.88 50.50 22.58 48.18

YSUBR2 3:16.01

Aidan Fryar 10 Matt Spinello 12

Karl Schmittle 11 Trent Golden 11

23.05 48.25 47.3822.38

23.26 49.09 24.19 51.29

TRNTY3 3:16.18

Zack Gallagher 9 Lucas Haywood 12

Andy Snyder 12 Alex Diaz 12

23.63 49.99 48.5122.70

22.22 48.49 22.65 49.19

COCAL*4 3:19.45

Hunter Keck 11 Jacob Musselman 10

Eric Guthridge 12 Michael White 10

24.45 51.48 49.6423.48

23.25 49.70 23.03 48.63

PALMY*4 3:19.45

Joshua Wakefield 12 Ryan James 10

Tanner Yaw 12 Teag Culver 12

23.90 49.36 50.7124.01

23.41 50.01 23.74 49.37

BMCD6 3:20.97

Jonathan Mata 11 Matthew Yoffe 9

Mason Roadcap 11 Josiah Lauver 9

23.75 50.37 50.9523.47

23.83 51.17 22.19 48.48

GETT7 3:22.89

Chandler Desotelle 11 Jared Herr 10

Logan Hyde 11 Nico DeAngelo II 10

24.33 50.79 51.0124.35

24.72 51.76 23.37 49.33

DOVER8 3:23.38

Casey Marshall 12 Tobias Kwasnjuk 11

Hunter Link 12 Cameron Aspey 11

24.08 49.99 52.2524.68

24.29 51.21 23.26 49.93

SVALL9 3:23.95

Colin Gwiazdowski 10 Matthew Orlando 11

Dawson Mohl 10 Benjamin Moody 12

22.76 47.49 52.0424.53

25.01 52.16 24.85 52.26

SUSQK10 3:35.75

Will Mosko 12 Ryan Denis 12

Robert Jackson 12 Ryan Gloeckner 12

26.32 54.95 54.5726.00

25.43 53.72 24.64 52.51

LANCC11 3:37.26

Noah Bamert 11 William Bourne 12

Logan Paulukow 9 Zack Young 12

26.68 55.53 54.1325.98

25.70 54.71 24.80 52.89

WYOMS12 3:38.82

Shuyang Wen 12 Owen Pendergast 10

Nat Gallan 12 Paddy Mahon 10

23.72 49.86 56.0826.76

25.91 55.39 27.40 57.49

BOILS13 3:40.15

Zach Orris 10 Kevin Barnes 9

Jacob Otto 11 Matthew Bear 12

24.93 54.12 53.9425.08

26.92 56.11 26.25 55.98

WYORK14 3:46.84

Joshua May 11 Kieran McKee 9

Luke Foery 9 Jack Seifarth 12

26.95 56.94 58.6827.77

27.32 57.99 25.50 53.23

MLTNH15 4:14.76

Michael Davis 12 Caleb Arnold 10

Samson Arnold 11 Nicholas Hopper 11

31.49 1:11.77 1:05.2829.87

27.55 1:00.23 26.74 57.48

 
#24  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

TRNTY 12Bradley Buchter1 667.30

BIGSP 11Dillon Novak2 427.15

BOILS  9Jack Still3 309.95

BIGSP 12Matthew Watkins Greenholt4 288.85

TRNTY 10Riley Spahr5 286.95

TRNTY 12Zach Sowa6 278.20

DOVER 12Jamie Kohler7 271.85

BOILS 11Jack Pallis8 248.75

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Trinity 233.5

2. Boiling Springs 222

3. Big Spring 210

4. Wyomissing 179

5. Palmyra 154

6. York Suburban 153

6. Cocalico 153

8. Bishop McDevitt 152

8. Lancaster Catholic 152

10. Gettysburg 135

11. Dover 106

12. Schuylkill Valley 94
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2016 PIAA District 3 Boys AA Championships - 3/4/2016 to 3/5/2016

Top 2 Qualify for PIAA Championships

Results
(Scores - Men)

13. Susquehannock 57

14. Susquehanna Township 56

15. Lampeter-Strasburg 42

16. Manheim Central 40

17. West York 27

18. James Buchanan 18

19. Milton Hershey 4

20. East Pennsboro 2


